
Phone:

C O N T A C T  I N F O R M A T I O N

Full Name:

Email Address:

Mailing Address:

T H A N K  Y O U  F O R  Y O U R  S U P P O R T !

DONATION FORM
T H A N K  Y O U  F O R  S U P P O R T I N G  T H E  M I S S I O N  O F  B E R K S  A R T S .  
Y O U R  G E N E R O U S  S U P P O R T  A L L O W S  U S  T O  I N S P I R E ,  E N G A G E ,

A N D  U N I T E  O U R  C O M M U N I T Y  T H R O U G H  T H E  A R T S !  

Please return this form to: Berks Arts | P.O. Box 854 | Reading, PA | 19601

B E R K S A R T S . O R G
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$75 Arts Advocate

$150 Arts Ambassador

$250 Arts Enthusiast

$500 Arts Entrepreneur 

$1,000 President's Circle
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Scan to give online!

I SUPPORT THE ARTS!
Please count my 2023 pledge with the enclosed 

check at the $_____________ level! 
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10%

15%

20%

25%

30%


